
MCW Superhero Meet

Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI INF OO PO PR STY Total Place

St. Peter Public Schools 10 26 1 8 12 18 12 4 18 2 14 8 12 145 1

Loyola 6 14 28 18 0 14 18 9 4 0 0 14 2 127 2

Fairmont 0 0 6 12 14 0 10 10 18 18 0 0 10 98 3

jackson county central 12 0 0 4 6 2 0 12 0 0 14 0 12 62 4

Worthington High School 0 1 8 0 10 8 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 37 5

New Ulm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 12 12 6 0 32 6

Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 14 7

Maple River 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 10 0 13 8

Blue Earth Area 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 10 9

Mt. Lake 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 7 10

Waterville-Elysian-Morristown (WEM) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 11
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MCW Superhero Meet

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Blue Earth Area Heather Newman Varsity 2 (99) 2 (98) 3 (97) 7 2.9722 1.33 4

B1 jackson county central Camden Schmidt Novice 5 (94) 4 (94) 5 (91) 14 3.0000 0.65 10

B2 jackson county central sofie stumpf Novice 1 (100) 2 (95) 1 (99) 4 3.0000 2.50 1

H1 Mt. Lake Ashley Watkins Novice 3 (97) 4 (93) 1 (97) 8 5 3.2778 1.58 5

I1 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Ben Groskreutz Varsity 3 (97) 3 (96) 2 (96) 8 6 3.3889 1.17 6

J1 Fairmont Laura Huebert Varsity 4 (95) 5 (91) 5 (94) 14 2.2778 0.65 8

L1 St. Peter Public Schools Valerie Bresnehan Varsity 2 (98) 1 (97) 2 (98) 5 3.0278 2.00 2

L2 St. Peter Public Schools Parker Sisler Varsity 5 (95) 5 (92) 4 (93) 14 2.8889 0.65 9

M1 Loyola Adam Schwartz Varsity 4 (96) 3 (94) 3 (94) 10 3.0000 0.92 7

M2 Loyola Becca Kohlmeyer Varsity 1 (99) 1 (99) 4 (95) 6 3.1667 2.25 3
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MCW Superhero Meet

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Blue Earth Area JR Karp Novice 5 (94) 3 (97) 4 (96) 12 2.8205 0.78 11

C1 Maple River Jordan Willis Varsity 4 (95) 5 (93) 5 (92) 14 2.6923 0.65 15

E1 Martin County West Bailey Olson Novice 3 (97) 4 (96) 5 (95) 12 2.8889 0.78 12

E2 Martin County West Tristan Rabbe Novice 2 (97) 3 (96) 5 (94) 10 8 3.0000 1.03 8

E3 Martin County West Logan Potthoff Novice 5 (95) 5 (94) 5 (95) 15 2.8095 0.60 16

F1 Worthington High School Theodora Oputa Novice 2 (99) 2 (97) 1 (100) 5 3.3077 2.00 4

F2 Worthington High School Christopher Mayorga Varsity 5 (94) 2 (98) 3 (97) 10 9 2.9722 1.03 9

G1 New Ulm Emily Knisely Novice 5 (94) 4 (95) 3 (98) 12 3.1026 0.78 13

I1 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Nick Jewison Varsity 3 (97) 4 (95) 2 (99) 9 6 3.0000 1.08 6

I2 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Morrigan Glackler Varsity 4 (96) 5 (93) 3 (96) 12 3.1667 0.78 14

K1 Waterville-Elysian-Morristown (WEM) Kylie Gould Novice 4 (96) 3 (96) 4 (95) 11 3.2222 0.83 10

L1 St. Peter Public Schools Connor Prafke Varsity 1 (100) 1 (98) 1 (100) 3 3.4167 3.00 1

L2 St. Peter Public Schools Allie Baskfield Varsity 1 (100) 1 (99) 2 (97) 4 3.5476 2.50 2

L3 St. Peter Public Schools Casey Osborne Varsity 3 (96) 2 (97) 4 (96) 9 7 3.3333 1.08 7

M2 Loyola Sonya Benzmiller Varsity 1 (98) 1 (98) 2 (99) 4 3.6410 2.50 3

M3 Loyola Johann Sommers Novice 2 (98) 5 (95) 1 (99) 8 3.2821 1.70 5
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MCW Superhero Meet

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Blue Earth Area Emily Black Novice 4 (94) 5 (93) 5 (92) 14 2.8333 0.65 20

A2 Blue Earth Area Sierra Kafka Novice 5 (92) 4 (95) 4 (94) 13 2.8571 0.70 16

A3 Blue Earth Area Maddy Glanzman Novice 5 (90) 5 (93) 4 (93) 14 2.6944 0.65 19

B1 jackson county central Stephani Garcia Varsity 5 (91) 5 (94) 5 (94) 15 3.0667 0.60 21

C1 Maple River Breanna Barkosky Varsity 2 (96) 4 (96) 2 (97) 8 3.0714 1.25 10

C2 Maple River Ashley Hawker Novice 2 (97) 4 (94) 5 (92) 11 13 3.0278 0.95 13

F1 Worthington High School Doria Drost Novice 3 (96) 1 (98) 3 (95) 7 3.4359 1.67 8

F2 Worthington High School Elyzabeth Corilion Varsity 1 (95) 1 (99) 2 (96) 4 3.3056 2.50 3

G1 New Ulm Cheyenne Kruse Varsity 2 (98) 5 (95) 3 (96) 10 11 3.0000 1.03 11

J2 Fairmont Anna Hernes Varsity 3 (94) 2 (97) 2 (97) 7 3.1795 1.33 7

J3 Fairmont Emily Kerekes Varsity 5 (94) 3 (96) 5 (93) 13 3.0513 0.73 17

J4 Fairmont Bethany Linse Varsity 3 (93) 1 (99) 3 (95) 7 2.6389 1.67 6

J6 Fairmont Madison Moeller Varsity 5 (93) 5 (93) 3 (95) 13 3.2564 0.73 18

L1 St. Peter Public Schools Aaron Shoemaker Varsity 1 (97) 3 (97) 2 (97) 6 3.1795 1.83 4

L2 St. Peter Public Schools Mariel Ferragamo Varsity 4 (91) 4 (94) 4 (94) 12 2.8056 0.75 15

L3 St. Peter Public Schools Kendra Lindquist-Ove Novice 4 (95) 2 (97) 5 (92) 11 14 2.9744 0.95 14

L4 St. Peter Public Schools Lauren Mayer Novice 3 (97) 3 (96) 4 (95) 10 12 3.2564 0.92 12

M1 Loyola Xia Nelson Varsity 2 (94) 3 (96) 1 (98) 6 3.6190 1.83 5

M2 Loyola Taylor Sexton Varsity 1 (98) 2 (98) 1 (99) 4 3.1389 2.50 2

M3 Loyola Megan Hillesheim Varsity 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (98) 3 3.4444 3.00 1

M4 Loyola Nele Paulke Novice 4 (93) 2 (98) 1 (98) 7 3.4872 1.75 9
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MCW Superhero Meet

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 jackson county central Alix Schmidt and Tara Porter Novice 3
(97)

3
(97)

2 (99) 8 3.4889 1.17 4

B2 jackson county central
Rhilynn Luhman-Reyes and 

Mackenzie Mohning
Novice 5

(92)

5
(93)

5 (90) 15 3.3148 0.60 11

G1 New Ulm Colin Leuthold and Sam Dobie Novice 5
(95)

5
(95)

5 (92) 15 3.3333 0.60 12

I1
Janesville-Waldorf-
Pemberton (JWP)

Lexi McMahon-Adams and Lana 
King

Varsity 5
(94)

5
(94)

1 (97) 11 8 3.5686 1.40 8

J1 Fairmont Lexie Fischer and Katiana Fischer Varsity 1
(98)

1
(99)

3 (98) 5 3.6078 2.33 2

L1 St. Peter Public Schools Ingrid Harbo and Maggie Lehtinen Varsity 4
(96)

4
(96)

4 (96) 12 3.2222 0.75 9

L2 St. Peter Public Schools Lily Werner and Nora Leonard Novice 4
(95)

2
(98)

5 (94) 11 7 3.2708 0.95 7

L3 St. Peter Public Schools Peter Stelter and Winston Taylor Varsity 2
(98)

3
(97)

4 (93) 9 3.6863 1.08 6

L4 St. Peter Public Schools Noah Wilson and Taylor Graft Varsity 2
(97)

4
(96)

3 (94) 9 3.6481 1.08 5

M1 Loyola Emma Goebel and Meghan Schaub Varsity 3
(96)

1
(99)

2 (96) 6 3.8627 1.83 3

M2 Loyola Isabel Zwaschka and Elaine Adams Varsity 1
(99)

2
(98)

1
(100)

4 3.7083 2.50 1

M3 Loyola Ashley Brockhaus and Ella Haefner Novice 5
(93)

5
(94)

5 (95) 15 3.0196 0.60 10

M4 Loyola Holly Huynh and Luiza Flores Novice 5
(94)

5
(91)

5 (91) 15 3.3542 0.60 13
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MCW Superhero Meet

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

B1 jackson county central Rebecca Dose Varsity 1 (99) 1 (99) 2 (96) 4 3.5238 2.50 2

B2 jackson county central sofie stumpf Novice 1 (96) 2 (98) 4 (94) 7 5 3.2222 1.75 5

E1 Martin County West Jackie Frerichs Novice 4 (93) 4 (96) 5 (91) 13 2.7381 0.70 12

E2 Martin County West Sierra Tumbleson Novice 5 (91) 5 (95) 4 (96) 14 2.8205 0.65 14

E3 Martin County West Cora Olson Novice 5 (90) 5 (95) 5 (93) 15 2.7381 0.60 15

F1 Worthington High School Karina Cuate Varsity 1 (99) 1 (100) 1 (97) 3 3.4444 3.00 1

G1 New Ulm Anna Uehling Novice 5 (95) 5 (94) 5 (95) 15 2.9762 0.60 16

I1 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Jordan Schrom Varsity 5 (92) 2 (98) 2 (96) 9 2.9487 1.20 9

J1 Fairmont Katiana Fischer Varsity 2 (98) 1 (100) 3 (95) 6 3.3846 1.83 4

J2 Fairmont Julia Okerman Varsity 3 (94) 3 (97) 1 (100) 7 6 3.4848 1.67 6

J3 Fairmont Emily Haugen Varsity 2 (95) 3 (97) 3 (95) 8 3.1111 1.17 7

L1 St. Peter Public Schools Rachel Beran Varsity 3 (94) 2 (99) 1 (97) 6 3.2051 1.83 3

L2 St. Peter Public Schools Mara Johnson Novice 2 (95) 4 (96) 3 (97) 9 3.3333 1.08 10

L4 St. Peter Public Schools Grace Kvidera Varsity 3 (97) 3 (97) 2 (98) 8 3.4872 1.17 8

L6 St. Peter Public Schools Morgaine Miller Novice 4 (96) 4 (96) 4 (93) 12 2.9524 0.75 11

M1 Loyola Tiffany Dinh Novice 4 (93) 5 (95) 5 (90) 14 2.6667 0.65 13
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MCW Superhero Meet

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

B1 jackson county central Logan Kooistra Novice 5 (91) 5 (94) 5 (93) 15 3.0000 0.60 6

F1 Worthington High School Justin Bentz Varsity 2 (98) 5 (95) 3 (96) 10 3 3.3333 1.03 3

L1 St. Peter Public Schools Jennifer Bergeson Varsity 5 (94) 1 (99) 4 (95) 10 4 3.3333 1.45 4

L2 St. Peter Public Schools Mason Legg Varsity 4 (95) 2 (98) 1 (99) 7 1 3.5333 1.75 1

M2 Loyola Sean Willaert Varsity 3 (96) 3 (97) 5 (94) 11 3.2667 0.87 5

M3 Loyola Phillip Goettl Varsity 1 (99) 4 (96) 2 (98) 7 2 3.5333 1.75 2
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MCW Superhero Meet

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

C1 Maple River Moriah Lippert Novice 2 (96) 2 (97) 1 (99) 5 3.4103 2.00 1

G1 New Ulm Mackenzie Larson Novice 5 (92) 5 (91) 5 (94) 15 3.0889 0.60 11

J1 Fairmont Peter Nielsen Varsity 2 (98) 2 (99) 3 (97) 7 3.0000 1.33 2

J2 Fairmont Kaitlyn Cihoski Varsity 4 (94) 5 (92) 5 (93) 14 3.2143 0.65 10

J3 Fairmont Rachael Mielke Varsity 5 (93) 4 (93) 3 (97) 12 8 3.3571 0.78 8

L1 St. Peter Public Schools Gretchen Nederriter Varsity 1 (97) 4 (96) 2 (98) 7 3.5641 1.75 5

L2 St. Peter Public Schools Rafat Solaiman Varsity 1 (99) 3 (96) 4 (96) 8 3.1190 1.58 6

L3 St. Peter Public Schools Noah Wilson Novice 3 (97) 5 (95) 4 (96) 12 9 3.1190 0.78 9

M1 Loyola Charlotte Lena Varsity 5 (95) 1 (100) 1 (99) 7 3.4762 2.20 4

M2 Loyola Grace Weir Varsity 3 (95) 3 (97) 5 (95) 11 2.7222 0.87 7

M3 Loyola Meghan Schaub Varsity 4 (96) 1 (98) 2 (98) 7 3.1905 1.75 3
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MCW Superhero Meet

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Blue Earth Area Bennett Petersen Novice 2 (98) 5 (93) 2 (97) 9 9 3.4583 1.20 9

A2 Blue Earth Area Abby Yates Novice 5 (95) 5 (90) 5 (94) 15 3.3529 0.60 26

A3 Blue Earth Area Zach Shure Varsity 2 (96) 4 (94) 4 (96) 10 3.3958 1.00 10

A4 Blue Earth Area Emma Germain Novice 5 (95) 5 (93) 2 (97) 12 16 3.3725 0.90 16

B1 jackson county central Nick Reed Varsity 1 (99) 2 (97) 1 (100) 4 1 3.7647 2.50 1

C2 Maple River Ashley Ward Varsity 5 (92) 4 (94) 5 (95) 14 2.8333 0.65 22

D1 Granada Huntley East Chain Mustangs Chris Crissinger Novice 5 (94) 5 (90) 1 (99) 11 14 3.4314 1.40 14

F1 Worthington High School Jose Cornejo Novice 3 (95) 5 (91) 5 (93) 13 3.6042 0.73 21

G1 New Ulm Mattea Sievert Varsity 2 (98) 3 (95) 3 (97) 8 6 3.5490 1.17 6

H1 Mt. Lake Amy Bartsch Novice 5 (93) 5 (91) 5 (91) 15 3.1667 0.60 25

I1 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Ben Schrom Novice 5 (93) 4 (94) 5 (93) 14 3.5490 0.65 24

I2 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Kirston Lynch Novice 4 (95) 2 (94) 5 (93) 11 15 3.5686 0.95 15

I3 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Sam Eustice Novice 5 (94) 5 (92) 3 (96) 13 3.2745 0.73 18

J1 Fairmont Espen Anthony Varsity 3 (97) 1 (98) 5 (94) 9 8 3.4510 1.53 8

J2 Fairmont Lexie Fischer Varsity 1 (99) 1 (98) 3 (97) 5 3.4167 2.33 3

J3 Fairmont Sydney Hainy Varsity 5 (91) 3 (96) 2 (98) 10 3.5370 1.03 12

J4 Fairmont McKenna Rodriguez Varsity 1 (97) 4 (92) 5 (94) 10 3.6000 1.45 13

J5 Fairmont Anna Nordquist Varsity 4 (96) 5 (91) 5 (94) 14 3.3556 0.65 23

J6 Fairmont Evan Carlson Varsity 4 (94) 5 (91) 4 (96) 13 3.4792 0.70 20

K1 Waterville-Elysian-Morristown (WEM) Spencer Pratt Varsity 5 (94) 1 (96) 1 (98) 7 3.8333 2.20 5

L1 St. Peter Public Schools ali sandquist Varsity 3 (96) 5 (93) 5 (95) 13 3.2963 0.73 19

L2 St. Peter Public Schools Chandra OBRIEN Novice 5 (92) 3 (93) 4 (95) 12 17 3.7708 0.78 17

L3 St. Peter Public Schools Mckenzie McCann Novice 4 (96) 2 (97) 4 (95) 10 3.5294 1.00 11

L4 St. Peter Public Schools Sophia Lee Novice 3 (97) 3 (95) 2 (98) 8 7 3.1556 1.17 7

M1 Loyola Will Cipos Varsity 1 (99) 2 (96) 3 (96) 6 3.6667 1.83 4

M2 Loyola Isabel Zwaschka Varsity 2 (98) 1 (98) 1 (99) 4 2 3.5882 2.50 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MCW Superhero Meet

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Blue Earth Area Maddie Jenkins Varsity 5 (95) 5 (93) 5 (93) 15 3.2745 0.60 13

A2 Blue Earth Area Mariah Albertson Novice 5 (91) 4 (95) 5 (92) 14 3.1458 0.65 10

C1 Maple River Nathan Price Novice 4 (96) 3 (97) 5 (94) 12 6 3.4510 0.78 6

D1 Granada Huntley East Chain Mustangs Ryan Heckman Novice 5 (94) 5 (93) 5 (93) 15 3.0000 0.60 12

F1 Worthington High School Thip Keovilay Varsity 5 (93) 5 (95) 4 (95) 14 3.3889 0.65 11

H1 Mt. Lake Kayla Vonk Novice 4 (95) 4 (96) 4 (94) 12 7 3.4118 0.75 7

J1 Fairmont Anagha Komaragiri Varsity 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (98) 3 3.9020 3.00 1

J2 Fairmont Shantel Quist Varsity 2 (98) 1 (99) 2 (96) 5 3.7917 2.00 3

L1 St. Peter Public Schools Katie Sandquist Varsity 2 (97) 2 (98) 1 (97) 5 3.8235 2.00 4

L2 St. Peter Public Schools Skyler Hochstein Varsity 1 (99) 2 (98) 2 (97) 5 3.7500 2.00 2

L3 St. Peter Public Schools Ellenor Grinnell Novice 5 (94) 5 (94) 3 (96) 13 3.3137 0.73 8

M1 Loyola Brandon Hacker Varsity 3 (97) 3 (96) 3 (95) 9 3.4000 1.00 5

M2 Loyola Jordan Moore Varsity 3 (96) 5 (94) 5 (92) 13 3.4444 0.73 9
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MCW Superhero Meet

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 jackson county central Maddie Isaacson Varsity 4 (96) 2 (96) 3 (97) 9 8 2.6000 1.08 8

F1 Worthington High School Andrea Magana Varsity 2 (97) 1 (99) 2 (98) 5 3.1111 2.00 3

F2 Worthington High School Juston Bents Varsity 5 (95) 2 (98) 5 (94) 12 2.6667 0.90 13

G1 New Ulm Rachel Johnson Varsity 3 (97) 3 (95) 3 (96) 9 7 2.5333 1.00 7

G2 New Ulm Emma Todd Varsity 1 (99) 4 (96)
1

(100)
6 3.3333 2.25 5

G3 New Ulm Caitlin Sailor Varsity 1 (98) 2 (97) 2 (98) 5 3.1667 2.00 4

I1
Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton 

(JWP)
Carley Borneke Varsity 4 (96) 3 (96) 5 (94) 12 2.5833 0.78 11

I2
Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton 

(JWP)

Samantha 

VanRavenhorst
Varsity 5 (94) 4 (94) 2 (98) 11 10 2.7333 0.95 10

J1 Fairmont Anagha Komaragiri Varsity 1
(100)

1
(100)

1 (99) 3 3.1818 3.00 1

J3 Fairmont Lauren Carlson Varsity 2 (98) 1 (99) 1 (99) 4 3.3030 2.50 2

K1
Waterville-Elysian-Morristown 

(WEM)
Sarah Best Varsity 4 (95) 3 (97) 4 (95) 11 9 2.6389 0.83 9

L1 St. Peter Public Schools Kayle Ronnkvist Novice 3 (96) 5 (94) 4 (95) 12 2.6111 0.78 12

L2 St. Peter Public Schools Emily Annexstad Varsity 2 (99) 4 (95) 3 (97) 9 6 2.8000 1.08 6

M1 Loyola Kelly Holmin Varsity 3 (97) 5 (94) 4 (96) 12 2.7576 0.78 14
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MCW Superhero Meet

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Blue Earth Area Shania Musel Varsity 2 (97) 2 (98) 1 (99) 5 3.6667 2.00 4

A2 Blue Earth Area Laura Guthmiller Varsity 1 (99) 3 (97) 4 (96) 8 3.2889 1.58 10

B1 jackson county central Josie Nunez Varsity 1 (98) 1 (99) 1 (100) 3 3.6905 3.00 2

B2 jackson county central Megan Schwartz Novice 5 (93) 4 (96) 5 (92) 14 3.0476 0.65 18

B3 jackson county central Rebecca Dose Varsity 3 (96) 1 (99) 3 (97) 7 3.4667 1.67 6

C1 Maple River Lee Schaur Varsity 3 (96) 4 (96) 4 (96) 11 3.3556 0.83 13

C2 Maple River Cecilia Elmore Varsity 5 (94) 5 (93) 5 (95) 15 2.7333 0.60 20

C3 Maple River Samantha Kunkel Varsity 5 (95) 3 (97) 4 (95) 12 3.1538 0.78 16

F1 Worthington High School Jessica Garcia Novice 4 (95) 3 (97) 2 (99) 9 11 3.1778 1.08 11

G1 New Ulm Emma Vranich Varsity 1 (98) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 3.6429 3.00 1

H1 Mt. Lake David Hall Novice 3 (95) 2 (98) 2 (98) 7 3.5476 1.33 7

I1 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Lana King Varsity 4 (96) 5 (95) 3 (97) 12 3.2222 0.78 17

I2 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Grace Kahnke Varsity 5 (94) 3 (97) 4 (98) 12 3.1333 0.78 15

J1 Fairmont Emilee Moeller Varsity 2 (97) 4 (96) 2 (98) 8 3.2143 1.25 9

J2 Fairmont Morgan Cihoski Varsity 5 (93) 5 (94) 5 (93) 15 2.9333 0.60 22

J3 Fairmont April Cihoski Varsity 5 (94) 5 (95) 5 (95) 15 3.0444 0.60 23

J4 Fairmont Alyse Schwebke Varsity 5 (92) 5 (95) 5 (94) 15 2.8718 0.60 21

L1 St. Peter Public Schools Thais Caceres-Fugon Varsity 1 (98) 2 (98) 3 (97) 6 3.4762 1.83 5

L2 St. Peter Public Schools Mikinley Prafke Novice 4 (93) 5 (94) 5 (94) 14 3.1026 0.65 19

L3 St. Peter Public Schools Olivia Young Varsity 4 (95) 2 (98) 2 (98) 8 3.2000 1.25 8

L4 St. Peter Public Schools Sam Mitchell Varsity 3 (97) 1 (99) 1 (99) 5 3.6667 2.33 3

M1 Loyola Becca Kohlmeyer Varsity 2 (97) 5 (95) 5 (96) 12 3.0238 0.90 14

M2 Loyola Marlee Buhs Varsity 2 (98) 4 (96) 3 (97) 9 12 3.2857 1.08 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MCW Superhero Meet

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

C1 Maple River Isaiah Lippert Varsity 1 (98) 1 (100) 2 (97) 4 3.2000 2.50 2

C2 Maple River Lee Schaur Varsity 5 (94) 3 (95) 3 (97) 11 3.4103 0.87 10

F1 Worthington High School Anya Hartzler Novice 3 (97) 5 (95) 5 (91) 13 2.8667 0.73 14

G1 New Ulm Kristen Horsmon Varsity 2 (97) 2 (98) 1 (98) 5 4 3.6444 2.00 4

I1 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Ashley Wilson Varsity 5 (94) 2 (96) 5 (90) 12 2.8095 0.90 11

I2 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Emily Budach Varsity 2 (99) 3 (97) 1 (99) 6 3.3846 1.83 5

J2 Fairmont Kady Pedrosa Varsity 5 (93) 4 (94) 5 (94) 14 3.0952 0.65 15

J3 Fairmont Aproova Komaragiri Varsity 3 (97) 5 (94) 4 (93) 12 2.8333 0.78 12

K1 Waterville-Elysian-Morristown (WEM) Nicole Novack Varsity 4 (96) 5 (93) 2 (97) 11 3.2143 0.95 9

K2 Waterville-Elysian-Morristown (WEM) Amy Villwock Varsity 5 (95) 4 (95) 5 (95) 14 3.1190 0.65 16

L1 St. Peter Public Schools Sophia Lamor Varsity 1 (100) 1 (100) 3 (95) 5 3 3.5111 2.33 3

L2 St. Peter Public Schools Lexie Ellerbeck Varsity 4 (95) 2 (99) 4 (96) 10 7 3.0000 1.00 7

L3 St. Peter Public Schools Maansi Bahkta Novice 4 (96) 5 (93) 3 (96) 12 3.5238 0.78 13

L4 St. Peter Public Schools Carrigan Miller Novice 5 (94) 5 (92) 5 (93) 15 3.0476 0.60 17

M1 Loyola Taylor Sexton Varsity 1 (100) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 3.5641 3.00 1

M3 Loyola Elaine Adams Varsity 3 (96) 3 (97) 2 (98) 8 3.2619 1.17 6

M4 Loyola Emma Goebel Varsity 2 (98) 4 (96) 4 (95) 10 8 3.4667 1.00 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MCW Superhero Meet

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

B1 jackson county central Nick Reed Varsity 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (100) 3 3.7500 3.00 2

E1 Martin County West Katie Ebeling Novice 5 (94) 5 (92) 5 (95) 15 2.8205 0.60 11

E2 Martin County West Melissa Revland Novice 5 (92) 5 (95) 5 (93) 15 2.7381 0.60 10

G1 New Ulm April Atzenhoefer Novice 2 (97) 5 (93) 3 (96) 10 3.1905 1.03 7

I1 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Ezekiel Grabau Varsity 2 (98) 2 (98) 4 (95) 8 3.2381 1.25 3

J1 Fairmont Mikayla Soelter Varsity 1 (100) 1 (98) 1 (100) 3 3.6000 3.00 1

L1 St. Peter Public Schools Rachel Quist Novice 3 (97) 3 (97) 2 (98) 8 3.2564 1.17 4

L2 St. Peter Public Schools Molly Jurewicz Novice 5 (95) 4 (94) 4 (96) 13 2.9286 0.70 9

L4 St. Peter Public Schools Emily Annexstad Varsity 3 (96) 3 (96) 2 (97) 8 3.3333 1.17 5

M1 Loyola Elizabeth Peller Novice 4 (96) 2 (97) 3 (97) 9 3.2143 1.08 6

M2 Loyola Cyemone Nusser Novice 4 (95) 4 (96) 5 (94) 13 2.9231 0.70 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MCW Superhero Meet

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team J5 F1 L2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to
head

Opp. 

Avg.
Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

B2 sofie stumpf jackson county central
1 

(99)
2 

(98)
1 

(99)
4 2.50 4 3.0000 2.50 1

L1
Valerie 

Bresnehan
St. Peter Public Schools

3 

(97)

1 

(99)

3 

(97)
7 1.67 5 3.0278 2.00 2

A1
Heather 

Newman
Blue Earth Area

2 

(98)

3 

(97)

4 

(96)
9 1.08 7 2.9722 1.33 3

M2
Becca 

Kohlmeyer
Loyola

4 

(96)

4 

(96)

2 

(98)
10 1.00 6 3.1667 2.25 4

H1 Ashley Watkins Mt. Lake
5 

(95)

5 

(94)

5 

(94)
15 5 0.60 8 3.2778 1.58 5

I1 Ben Groskreutz
Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton 

(JWP)

5 

(94)

5 

(95)

5 

(93)
15 6 0.60 8 3.3889 1.17 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MCW Superhero Meet

Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A1 J6
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to
head

Opp. 

Avg.
Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

L1 Connor Prafke St. Peter Public Schools
3 

(96)
1 

(98)
4 1.33 3 3.4167 3.00 1

L2 Allie Baskfield St. Peter Public Schools
1 

(98)

3 

(95)
4 1.33 4 3.5476 2.50 2

M3
Johann 

Sommers
Loyola

2 

(97)

2 

(96)
4 1.00 8 3.2821 1.70 3

M2
Sonya 

Benzmiller
Loyola

5 

(92)

4 

(94)
9 0.45 4 3.6410 2.50 4

L3 Casey Osborne St. Peter Public Schools
4 

(95)

5 

(93)
9 0.45 9 3.3333 1.08 5

I1 Nick Jewison
Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton 

(JWP)

5 

(94)

5 

(92)
10 6 0.40 9 3.0000 1.08 6

F1 Theodora Oputa Worthington High School
5 

(93)

5 

(91)
10 7 0.40 5 3.3077 2.00 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team L8
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

G1 Emily Knisely New Ulm 1 (98) 1 1.00 12 3.1026 0.78 1

E2 Tristan Rabbe Martin County West 2 (97) 2 0.50 10 3.0000 1.03 2

A1 JR Karp Blue Earth Area 3 (96) 3 0.33 12 2.8205 0.78 3

K1 Kylie Gould Waterville-Elysian-Morristown (WEM) 4 (95) 4 0.25 11 3.2222 0.83 4

E3 Logan Potthoff Martin County West 5 (94) 5 5 0.20 15 2.8095 0.60 5

E1 Bailey Olson Martin County West 5 (93) 5 6 0.20 12 2.8889 0.78 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MCW Superhero Meet

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team L6 C1 G3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to
head

Opp. 

Avg.
Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

M2 Taylor Sexton Loyola
1 

(99)
4 (97)

1 
(99)

6 2.25 4 3.1389 2.50 1

M1 Xia Nelson Loyola
2 

(98)
2 (99)

4 

(96)
8 1.25 6 3.6190 1.83 2

F2
Elyzabeth 

Corilion

Worthington High 

School

3 

(97)

1 

(100)

5 

(91)
9 1.53 4 3.3056 2.50 3

M3 Megan Hillesheim Loyola
4 

(96)
3 (98)

3 

(97)
10 0.92 3 3.4444 3.00 4

J4 Bethany Linse Fairmont
5 

(94)
5 (94)

2 

(98)
12 0.90 7 2.6389 1.67 5

J2 Anna Hernes Fairmont
5 

(95)
5 (96)

5 

(95)
15 6 0.60 7 3.1795 1.33 6

L1
Aaron 

Shoemaker
St. Peter Public Schools

5 

(93)
5 (94)

5 

(94)
15 7 0.60 6 3.1795 1.83 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team I2
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

L4 Lauren Mayer St. Peter Public Schools 1 (98) 1 1.00 10 3.2564 0.92 1

M4 Nele Paulke Loyola 2 (96) 2 0.50 7 3.4872 1.75 2

F1 Doria Drost Worthington High School 3 (95) 3 0.33 7 3.4359 1.67 3

C2 Ashley Hawker Maple River 4 (94) 4 0.25 11 3.0278 0.95 4

L3 Kendra Lindquist-Ove St. Peter Public Schools 5 (92) 5 5 0.20 11 2.9744 0.95 5

A2 Sierra Kafka Blue Earth Area 5 (91) 5 6 0.20 13 2.8571 0.70 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MCW Superhero Meet

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C3 L5 L7
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to
head

Opp. 

Avg.
Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

J1
Lexie Fischer and Katiana 

Fischer
Fairmont

1 
(100)

1 
(100)

1 
(98)

3 3.00 5 3.6078 2.33 1

M2
Isabel Zwaschka and 

Elaine Adams
Loyola 2 (99) 2 (99)

2 

(97)
6 1.50 4 3.7083 2.50 2

M1
Emma Goebel and 

Meghan Schaub
Loyola 3 (98) 3 (98)

3 

(96)
9 1.00 6 3.8627 1.83 3

L3
Peter Stelter and Winston 

Taylor

St. Peter Public 

Schools
5 (96) 4 (96)

4 

(94)
13 0.70 9 3.6863 1.08 4

B1
Alix Schmidt and Tara 

Porter

jackson county 

central
4 (96) 5 (95)

5 

(91)
14 0.65 8 3.4889 1.17 5

L4
Noah Wilson and Taylor 

Graft

St. Peter Public 

Schools
5 (95) 5 (94)

5 

(93)
15 0.60 9 3.6481 1.08 6

Novice Final round

Code Name Team 1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

M3 Ashley Brockhaus and Ella Haefner Loyola
1 

(98)
1 1.00 15 3.0196 0.60 1

L2 Lily Werner and Nora Leonard
St. Peter Public 

Schools

2 

(97)
2 0.50 11 3.2708 0.95 2

M4 Holly Huynh and Luiza Flores Loyola
3 

(96)
3 0.33 15 3.3542 0.60 3

B2
Rhilynn Luhman-Reyes and Mackenzie 

Mohning
jackson county 

central
4 

(95)
4 0.25 15 3.3148 0.60 4

G1 Colin Leuthold and Sam Dobie New Ulm
5 

(90)
5 0.20 15 3.3333 0.60 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MCW Superhero Meet

Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G1 M6 I3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

L1 Rachel Beran St. Peter Public Schools 3 (97) 1 (99) 3 (97) 7 1.67 6 3.2051 1.83 1

F1 Karina Cuate Worthington High School 2 (98) 2 (98) 4 (96) 8 1.25 3 3.4444 3.00 2

J1 Katiana Fischer Fairmont 5 (94) 3 (97) 2 (98) 10 3 1.03 6 3.3846 1.83 3

J2 Julia Okerman Fairmont 1 (99) 4 (96) 5 (94) 10 4 1.45 7 3.4848 1.67 4

B1 Rebecca Dose jackson county central 5 (95) 5 (95) 1 (99) 11 1.40 4 3.5238 2.50 5

B2 sofie stumpf jackson county central 4 (96) 5 (94) 5 (92) 14 0.65 7 3.2222 1.75 6

Novice Final round

Code Name Team B3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

L2 Mara Johnson St. Peter Public Schools 1 (98) 1 1.00 9 3.3333 1.08 1

L6 Morgaine Miller St. Peter Public Schools 2 (97) 2 0.50 12 2.9524 0.75 2

E1 Jackie Frerichs Martin County West 3 (96) 3 0.33 13 2.7381 0.70 3

M1 Tiffany Dinh Loyola 4 (94) 4 0.25 14 2.6667 0.65 4

E2 Sierra Tumbleson Martin County West 5 (93) 5 0.20 14 2.8205 0.65 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MCW Superhero Meet

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

L2 Mason Legg St. Peter Public Schools 1 1 1.00 7 3.5333 1.75 1

M3 Phillip Goettl Loyola 2 2 0.50 7 3.5333 1.75 2

F1 Justin Bentz Worthington High School 3 3 0.33 10 3.3333 1.03 3

L1 Jennifer Bergeson St. Peter Public Schools 4 4 0.25 10 3.3333 1.45 4

M2 Sean Willaert Loyola 5 5 0.20 11 3.2667 0.87 5

B1 Logan Kooistra jackson county central 6 6 0.17 15 3.0000 0.60 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MCW Superhero Meet

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A2 L1 G2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to
head

Opp. 

Avg.
Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

M3 Meghan Schaub Loyola
2 

(98)
1 

(99)
3 

(97)
6 1.83 7 3.1905 1.75 1

J1 Peter Nielsen Fairmont
3 

(97)

4 

(96)

1 

(99)
8 2 1.58 7 3.0000 1.33 2

L1
Gretchen 

Nederriter

St. Peter Public 

Schools

4 

(96)

2 

(98)

2 

(98)
8 3 1.25 7 3.5641 1.75 3

M1 Charlotte Lena Loyola
1 

(99)

3 

(97)

5 

(94)
9 1.53 7 3.4762 2.20 4

L2 Rafat Solaiman
St. Peter Public 

Schools

5 

(94)

5 

(95)

4 

(96)
14 0.65 8 3.1190 1.58 5

C1 Moriah Lippert Maple River
5 

(95)

5 

(94)

5 

(95)
15 0.60 5 3.4103 2.00 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MCW Superhero Meet

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 6 L3 5
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to
head

Opp. 

Avg.
Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

B1 Nick Reed jackson county central
1 

(100)
1 

(99)
1 

(100)
3 3.00 4 3.7647 2.50 1

J2 Lexie Fischer Fairmont 2 (99)
2 

(98)
2 (98) 6 1.50 5 3.4167 2.33 2

M2
Isabel 

Zwaschka
Loyola 3 (97)

4 

(96)
3 (97) 10 0.92 4 3.5882 2.50 3

K1 Spencer Pratt
Waterville-Elysian-Morristown 

(WEM)
4 (96)

3 

(97)
4 (96) 11 0.83 7 3.8333 2.20 4

L4 Sophia Lee St. Peter Public Schools 5 (95)
5 

(94)
5 (95) 15 5 0.60 8 3.1556 1.17 5

G1 Mattea Sievert New Ulm 5 (93)
5 

(95)
5 (94) 15 6, 6 0.60 8 3.5490 1.17 6

M1 Will Cipos Loyola 5 (94)
5 

(93)
5 (93) 15 6, 7 0.60 6 3.6667 1.83 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team J1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

A1 Bennett Petersen Blue Earth Area 1 (97) 1 1.00 9 3.4583 1.20 1

L3 Mckenzie McCann St. Peter Public Schools 2 (96) 2 0.50 10 3.5294 1.00 2

L2 Chandra OBRIEN St. Peter Public Schools 3 (95) 3 0.33 12 3.7708 0.78 3

I2 Kirston Lynch Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) 4 (94) 4 0.25 11 3.5686 0.95 4

A4 Emma Germain Blue Earth Area 5 (92) 5 5 0.20 12 3.3725 0.90 5

D1 Chris Crissinger Granada Huntley East Chain Mustangs 5 (90) 5 6 0.20 11 3.4314 1.40 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MCW Superhero Meet

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 2 3 M5
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

J1 Anagha Komaragiri Fairmont 1 (99) 1 (99) 2 (98) 4 2.50 3 3.9020 3.00 1

L1 Katie Sandquist St. Peter Public Schools 4 (95) 3 (97) 1 (99) 8 1.58 5 3.8235 2.00 2

L2 Skyler Hochstein St. Peter Public Schools 3 (96) 2 (98) 5 (95) 10 1.03 5 3.7500 2.00 3

J2 Shantel Quist Fairmont 2 (97) 5 (95) 4 (96) 11 0.95 5 3.7917 2.00 4

M1 Brandon Hacker Loyola 5 (94) 4 (96) 3 (97) 12 0.78 9 3.4000 1.00 5

H1 Kayla Vonk Mt. Lake 5 (93) 5 (94) 5 (94) 15 6 0.60 12 3.4118 0.75 6

C1 Nathan Price Maple River 5 (92) 5 (93) 5 (93) 15 7 0.60 12 3.4510 0.78 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team M2
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

A2 Mariah Albertson Blue Earth Area 1 (97) 1 1.00 14 3.1458 0.65 1

L3 Ellenor Grinnell St. Peter Public Schools 2 (96) 2 0.50 13 3.3137 0.73 2

D1 Ryan Heckman Granada Huntley East Chain Mustangs 3 (90) 3 0.33 15 3.0000 0.60 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MCW Superhero Meet

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C2 I1 L4
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to
head

Opp. 

Avg.
Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

J1
Anagha 

Komaragiri
Fairmont

1 
(100)

1 
(100)

1 
(100)

3 3.00 3 3.1818 3.00 1

F1 Andrea Magana
Worthington High 

School
2 (99) 2 (99) 2 (99) 6 1.50 5 3.1111 2.00 2

G2 Emma Todd New Ulm 3 (97) 3 (98) 5 (95) 11 0.87 6 3.3333 2.25 3

J3 Lauren Carlson Fairmont 5 (95) 4 (96) 3 (98) 12 0.78 4 3.3030 2.50 4

G3 Caitlin Sailor New Ulm 4 (96) 5 (94) 4 (97) 13 0.70 5 3.1667 2.00 5

L2 Emily Annexstad
St. Peter Public 

Schools
5 (93) 5 (93) 5 (96) 15 0.60 9 2.8000 1.08 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MCW Superhero Meet

Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team J2 M4 F2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to
head

Opp. 

Avg.
Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

G1 Emma Vranich New Ulm
1 

(100)
1 

(99)
1 

(98)
3 3.00 3 3.6429 3.00 1

B3 Rebecca Dose jackson county central 5 (95)
2 

(98)

2 

(97)
9 1.20 7 3.4667 1.67 2

L1
Thais Caceres-

Fugon

St. Peter Public 

Schools
3 (98)

3 

(97)

5 

(93)
11 0.87 6 3.4762 1.83 3

L4 Sam Mitchell
St. Peter Public 

Schools
4 (96)

4 

(96)

4 

(95)
12 4 0.75 5 3.6667 2.33 4

B1 Josie Nunez jackson county central 2 (99)
5 

(95)

5 

(94)
12 5 0.90 3 3.6905 3.00 5

A1 Shania Musel Blue Earth Area 5 (93)
5 

(94)

3 

(96)
13 0.73 5 3.6667 2.00 6

H1 David Hall Mt. Lake 5 (94)
5 

(93)

5 

(92)
15 0.60 7 3.5476 1.33 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team A3
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

F1 Jessica Garcia Worthington High School 1 (99) 1 1.00 9 3.1778 1.08 1

L2 Mikinley Prafke St. Peter Public Schools 2 (98) 2 0.50 14 3.1026 0.65 2

B2 Megan Schwartz jackson county central 3 (97) 3 0.33 14 3.0476 0.65 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MCW Superhero Meet

Prose Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 4 J4 J3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to
head

Opp. 

Avg.
Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

M1 Taylor Sexton Loyola 2 (99)
1 

(99)
1 

(98)
4 2.50 3 3.5641 3.00 1

C1 Isaiah Lippert Maple River
1 

(100)

2 

(97)

3 

(96)
6 1.83 4 3.2000 2.50 2

L1 Sophia Lamor St. Peter Public Schools 3 (98)
3 

(96)

4 

(95)
10 3 0.92 5 3.5111 2.33 3

G1
Kristen 

Horsmon
New Ulm 4 (97)

4 

(94)

2 

(97)
10 4 1.00 5 3.6444 2.00 4

I2 Emily Budach
Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton 

(JWP)
5 (96)

5 

(93)

5 

(93)
15 5 0.60 6 3.3846 1.83 5

M3 Elaine Adams Loyola 5 (95)
5 

(92)

5 

(94)
15 6 0.60 8 3.2619 1.17 6

Novice Final round

Code Name Team M1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

L3 Maansi Bahkta St. Peter Public Schools 1 (99) 1 1.00 12 3.5238 0.78 1

F1 Anya Hartzler Worthington High School 2 (98) 2 0.50 13 2.8667 0.73 2

L4 Carrigan Miller St. Peter Public Schools 3 (97) 3 0.33 15 3.0476 0.60 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MCW Superhero Meet

Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K1 D1 E1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to
head

Opp. 

Avg.
Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

B1 Nick Reed jackson county central
1 

(100)
1 

(99)
1 

(99)
3 3.00 3 3.7500 3.00 1

J1
Mikayla 

Soelter
Fairmont 2 (99)

2 

(98)

2 

(98)
6 1.50 3 3.6000 3.00 2

L1 Rachel Quist St. Peter Public Schools 3 (97)
3 

(97)

3 

(97)
9 1.00 8 3.2564 1.17 3

I1 Ezekiel Grabau
Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton 

(JWP)
4 (95)

5 

(94)

5 

(95)
14 4 0.65 8 3.2381 1.25 4

L4
Emily 

Annexstad
St. Peter Public Schools 5 (93)

4 

(96)

5 

(94)
14 5 0.65 8 3.3333 1.17 5

M1
Elizabeth 

Peller
Loyola 5 (92)

5 

(95)

4 

(96)
14 0.65 9 3.2143 1.08 6

Novice Final round

Code Name Team B2
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

M2 Cyemone Nusser Loyola 1 (99) 1 1.00 13 2.9231 0.70 1

L2 Molly Jurewicz St. Peter Public Schools 2 (98) 2 0.50 13 2.9286 0.70 2

G1 April Atzenhoefer New Ulm 3 (97) 3 0.33 10 3.1905 1.03 3

E2 Melissa Revland Martin County West 4 (96) 4 0.25 15 2.7381 0.60 4

E1 Katie Ebeling Martin County West 5 (95) 5 0.20 15 2.8205 0.60 5
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